Data Sheet 466-125-ISSUE2 / 20070730
Not to be used for installation purposes. Page 1 of 4
Alliance Intrusion Detection
Control Panels
GE
Security
Overview
GE’s Alliance AL-3017 control panel consolidates access control,

Data Sheet 466-125-ISSUE2 / 20070730
Not to be used for installation purposes. Page 3 of 4
Ordering Information
AL-3017 System Control Panel, 8 Areas, 16 RAS Readers, 64
Inputs, 1A, No Enclosure, 1MB
AL-1681 Metal universal mounting plate, medium, UL
AL-1684 Metal enclosure, medium, UL
AL-1691 Transformer 24V, 50VA Class II
AL-1801 Serial PC communications port
AL-1806 TCP/IP universal network interface
AL-1206 8-zone plug-in expansion module
AL-1810 4-relay expansion module
AL-1813 8-relay expansion module
AL-1830 1MB memory expansion chip
AL-SYS-E AL-3017 Kit; Includes:  (1) AL-3017 System Control
Panel;  (1) AL-1684 Metal Enclosure;  (1) AL-1691
Transformer;  (1) AL-1111 LCD Keypad, 4-Line
Data Sheet 466-125-ISSUE2 / 20070730
Not to be used for installation purposes. Page 4 of 4
Americas
T 503 885 5700